
Cut out the pieces of cake and glue them to the cake plate to match the order on the next page.

Strawberry Cake

Rainbow Cake

Cake Mania: Practice Fractions

Ice cream Cake
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Cake Mania: Practice Fractions

of strawberry cake

of rainbow cake

of ice cream cake

1
4

2
4

1
4

________________________

________________________

________________________

Recipe:

of ice cream cake

of rainbow cake

3
4

1
4

of strawberry cake

of icecream cake

1
2

1
2

of rainbow cake

of strawberry cake

2
4

2
4

Figure out the kind of cake
you want.  Then write the
fractions.
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